ra|n|n & Reuwements Overview

Requirements Team Leader | Team Leader Section Chief Volunteer Volunteer
g Type 1 Type 2 Type 1 Type 2

IS-100

IS-200

IS-240

1S-241

1S-242

1S-244

1S-288

IS-315

1S-317

IS-505

IS-700

IS-703

IS-800

IS-1300

IS-2200

G247

CERT BASIC

CERT Supplementals

NQS PTB

Training for specific
postion that you are
assigned to (i.e.
Operations, Logistics,
etc.)

Functions in position
during an operational
incident, planned
event, exercise, drill or
simulation at least once
every 2 years

Background Check




