Training & Requirements Overview					
Requirements	Team Leader Type 1	Team Leader Type 2	Section Chief	Volunteer Type 1	Volunteer Type 2
IS-100	Х	Х	Χ	Х	Х
IS-200	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
IS-240	Х				
IS-241	Х				
IS-242	Х				
IS-244	Х	Х	Х		
IS-288	Х	Х	Х	Х	
IS-315			Х		
IS-317	Х	Х			
IS-505	Х	Х	X	X	
IS-700	X	Х	Х	Х	Х
IS-703	Х	Х	X		
IS-800	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
IS-1300	Х				
IS-2200	Х				
G247	Х				
CERT BASIC	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
CERT Supplementals	Х	X	X	X	
NQS PTB	Х	Х	X	X	Х
Training for specific postion that you are assigned to (i.e. Operations, Logistics, etc.)	X	X	X	Х	Х
Functions in position during an operational incident, planned event, exercise, drill or simulation at least once every 2 years	X	X	X	X	X
Background Check	X	X	X	X	X